Data Sheet
FD-GD200U
Unit damping material 200 A
*Please note that accessories depicted in the image are for illustrative purposes only and may not be included with the product.
Specifications
Model FD-GD200U
Pipe size/Outer diameter 8" (200 A) ø214 to ø222 mm ø8.43" to ø8.74"
Weight Approx. 0.96 kg
KEYENCE AMERICA 1-888-539-3623(Toll Free) https://www.keyence.com 2024/12/14  Page 1 of 1